

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No.2003 of 2022

Raghu Ram Sahu **Versus** Registrar, Hidayatullah National Law University

22/09/2023	List this case in the week commencing 06.11.2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge