



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2003 of 2022

RAGHU RAM SAHU
versus
REGISTRAR, HIDAYATULLAH NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY

Order Sheet

30/01/2025	Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha, Advocate though V.C. along with Ms. Saloni Verma, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Senior Advocate with Ms. Astha Shukla, Advocate for respondent No. 1.. Mr. Ajit Singh, Govt. Advocate for State/respondent No.2. Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Advocate for respondent No.3. At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list this matter on 13.02.2025.
Yogesh	Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge