

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 2003 of 2022**

Raghu Ram Sahu **Versus** Registrar, Hidayatullah National Law
University

Order Sheet

13/02/2025	Mr. Harshwardhan Parganiha, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Prasun Kumar Bhaduri, Mrs. Ashtah Shukla, Mr. Ajit Singh, G.A., Mr. Suyashdhar Badgaiya, Dy. G.A. & Mr. Khulesh Sahu, P.L., Counsel for the respective respondents. List the matter along with WPS No.5080/2024 in the next week. sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Vishakha	